Time
Finals

07:30 AM
09:00 AM
09:00 AM
09:10 AM
09:20 AM
09:30 AM
09:40 AM
09:50 AM
10:10 AM
10:10 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
10:40 AM
10:50 AM
11:00 AM
11:10 AM
11:20 AM
11:30 AM
11:40 AM
11:50 AM
12:00 PM
12:10 PM
12:20 PM
12:30 PM
12:40 PM
12:50 PM
01:00 PM
01:10 PM
01:20 PM
01:30 PM
03:40 PM
03:48 PM
03:56 PM
04:04 PM
04:12 PM
04:20 PM

2017 American Youth Cup Series |

Race #

SBoowNBounrwnvroo

WWWWWNNNNNNMNNEEPRPNNEPRRPRERPRE
P WONRPOOONOUPRA,WPARWNRERPONNEOOO

Race Schedule

Race Name

Coaches/Coxswains meeting Final

Finals Final
Mens Youth 8+ Final
Womens Youth 8+ Final
Mens Youth 2nd 8+ Final
Womens Youth 2nd 8+ Final
Mens Youth 3rd 8+ Final
Womens Youth 3rd 8+ Final
Mens U15 4x Final
Womens U15 4x Final
Mens Youth 4- Final
Womens Youth 4- Final
Mens Youth 4+ Final
Womens Youth 4+ Final
Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Final
Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Final
Mens Freshman 8+ Final
Womens Freshman 8+ Final
Mens Youth U15 8+ Final
Womens Youth U15 8+ Final
Mens U15 1x (1000 m) Final
Womens U15 1x (1000m) Final
Mens Youth 2- Final
Womens Youth 2- Final
Mens Youth 4x Final
Womens Youth 4x Final
Mens Youth Open 8+ Final
Womens Youth Open 8+ Final
Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Final
Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Final
Mens Youth 2x Final
Womens Youth 2x Final
Mens Ltwt Youth 2x Final
Womens Ltwt Youth 2x Final
Mens Youth U17 8+ Final
Womens Youth U17 8+ Final

Advancing

Page 1 of 2

Printed: 2017-Feb-18 02:39 PM




Time Race # Race Name Advancing
Heats
04:28 PM 35a Mens Youth 1x Heat 1 Top 3 Places to Finals
04:36 PM 35b Mens Youth 1x Heat 2 Top 3 Places to Finals
04:44 PM 35¢ Mens Youth 1x Heat 3 Top 3 Places to Finals
04:52 PM 36a Womens Youth 1x Heat 1 Top 5 Places to Finals/Next 0
Best Time to Finals
05:00 PM 36b Womens Youth 1x Heat 2 Top 5 Places to Finals/Next 0
Best Time to Finals
Finals
05:30 PM 35 Mens Youth 1x Final
05:36 PM 36 Womens Youth 1x Final

Page 2 of 2

Printed: 2017-Feb-18 02:39 PM



