2017 American Youth Cup Series I

Race Schedule

	Time	Race #	Race Name	Advancing
Finals				
	07:30 AM	0	Coaches/Coxswains meeting Final	
	09:00 AM	0	Finals Final	
	09:00 AM	1	Mens Youth 8+ Final	
	09:10 AM	2	Womens Youth 8+ Final	
	09:20 AM	3	Mens Youth 2nd 8+ Final	
	09:30 AM	4	Womens Youth 2nd 8+ Final	
	09:40 AM	5	Mens Youth 3rd 8+ Final	
	09:50 AM	6	Womens Youth 3rd 8+ Final	
	10:10 AM	19	Mens U15 4x Final	
	10:10 AM	20	Womens U15 4x Final	
	10:20 AM	7	Mens Youth 4- Final	
	10:30 AM	8	Womens Youth 4- Final	
	10:40 AM	9	Mens Youth 4+ Final	
	10:50 AM	10	Womens Youth 4+ Final	
	11:00 AM	15	Mens Ltwt Youth 8+ Final	
	11:10 AM	16	Womens Ltwt Youth 8+ Final	
	11:20 AM	11	Mens Freshman 8+ Final	
	11:30 AM	12	Womens Freshman 8+ Final	
	11:40 AM	17	Mens Youth U15 8+ Final	
	11:50 AM	18	Womens Youth U15 8+ Final	
	12:00 PM	21	Mens U15 1x (1000 m) Final	
	12:10 PM	22	Womens U15 1x (1000m) Final	
	12:20 PM	13	Mens Youth 2- Final	
	12:30 PM	14	Womens Youth 2- Final	
	12:40 PM	23	Mens Youth 4x Final	
	12:50 PM	24	Womens Youth 4x Final	
	01:00 PM	25	Mens Youth Open 8+ Final	
	01:10 PM	26	Womens Youth Open 8+ Final	
	01:20 PM	27	Mens Ltwt Youth 4+ Final	
	01:30 PM	28	Womens Ltwt Youth 4+ Final	
	03:40 PM	29	Mens Youth 2x Final	
	03:48 PM	30	Womens Youth 2x Final	
	03:56 PM	31	Mens Ltwt Youth 2x Final	
	04:04 PM	32	Womens Ltwt Youth 2x Final	
	04:12 PM	33	Mens Youth U17 8+ Final	
	04:20 PM	34	Womens Youth U17 8+ Final	

Page 1 of 2 Printed: 2017-Feb-18 02:39 PM

	Time	Race #	Race Name	Advancing
Heats				
	04:28 PM 04:36 PM 04:44 PM 04:52 PM 05:00 PM	35a 35b 35c 36a 36b	Mens Youth 1x Heat 1 Mens Youth 1x Heat 2 Mens Youth 1x Heat 3 Womens Youth 1x Heat 1 Womens Youth 1x Heat 2	Top 3 Places to Finals Top 3 Places to Finals Top 3 Places to Finals Top 5 Places to Finals/Next 0 Best Time to Finals Top 5 Places to Finals/Next 0 Best Time to Finals
Finals				
	05:30 PM 05:36 PM	35 36	Mens Youth 1x Final Womens Youth 1x Final	